Fiscal Year 2013
Gross Receipts

Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$98,112,413.85

$35,423,914.17
$42,522,272.17
$8,435,962.26
$2,017,806.32
$7,937,480.91
$1,831,696.70

$98,169,132.53
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