## Fiscal Year 2013

Gross Receipts	\$98,112,413.85	
Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded	\$35,423,914.17	36.0%
Bingo Prizes Awarded	\$42,522,272.17	43.3%
Game Operation Expenses	\$8,435,962.26	8.6%
Taxes	\$2,017,806.32	2.1%
Organizational Donations	\$7,937,480.91	8.1%
Other Charity Donations	\$1,831,696.70	1.9%
Total Expenditures	\$98,169,132.53	